
Norwin Cross Country Meet Scoring
Date: Wednesday September 16, 2015 clockard@iasd.cc

Weather 82 Sunny pleasant bnymick@wiu.k12.pa.us

Teams Norwin--Greensburg Salem--Indiana

Location  Norwin Oak Hollow Park

Place Time Gender Team Name Year

1 11:23 W N NEMETH 2015

2 11:49 W I KESSLER 2015

3 11:49 W N CZAJOWSKI 2015

4 11:57 W N SHAW 2015

5 12:06 W N PLASSIO 2015

6 12:14 W N DIETZ 2015

7 12:23 W N HUDSON 2015

8 12:23 W N SMELTZER 2015

9 12:24 W N SULLEBARGER 2015

10 12:25 W N K. PLASSIO 2015

11 12:27 W N SOLTEZ 2015

12 12:29 W N J. NEMETH 2015

13 12:49 W GS SHOUP 2015

14 12:52 W GS ANDERSON 2015

15 12:53 W N MADISON PESI 2015

16 12:53 W GS HAKE 2015

17 12:55 W N HOLLAND 2015

18 12:59 W N BOLLINGER 2015

19 13:00 W I BOYER 2015

20 13:05 W N WALKER 2015

21 13:12 W I FANELLA 2015

22 13:15 W GS TANTO 2015

23 13:25 W N MORGAN PESI 2015

24 13:30 W I SHERWOOD 2015

25 13:35 W N ARNOLD 2015

26 13:35 W N FRAGELLO 2015

27 13:44 W I PETERS 2015

28 13:46 W I RUTLEDGE 2015

29 13:47 W GS KALLOCK 2015

30 13:50 W I CAROFF 2015

31 13:53 W N GRIFFO 2015

32 13:54 W N ZAPANTA 2015

33 14:05 W N TESLEVICH 2015

34 14:06 W N LICHTENFELS 2015

35 14:06 W N DONOFRIO 2015

36 14:07 W I ALOISE 2015

37 14:12 W N SIFFRINN 2015

38 14:18 W I HERMAN 2015

39 14:19 W N BUSCEMI 2015

40 14:19 W GS SLEZAK 2015

41 14:20 W GS JOHNSON 2015

42 14:26 W N LEE 2015

43 14:30 W N MIA GILL 2015

44 14:30 W N BARKLEY 2015
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45 14:37 W GS MARX 2015

46 14:48 W N GILES 2015

47 14:56 W I STEELE 2015

48 15:04 W I LOVE 2015

49 15:10 W N DRIGGERS 2015

50 15:13 W N FERRI 2015

51 15:13 W I PORTER 2015

52 15:23 W N CERTO 2015

53 15:52 W I NATH 2015

54 15:53 W N GILL 2015

55 16:02 W GS VAUGHN 2015

56 16:11 W N MILLER 2015

57 16:25 W I WEAVER 2015

58 16:27 W I STINEMAN 2015

59 17:17 W N JORDAN 2015

60 17:57 W N GARDNER 2015

61 17:59 W I CRAMER 2015

62 21:20 W GS FLANNIGAN 2015

63 W 2015

64 W 2015

65 W 2015

66 W 2015

67 W 2015

68 W 2015

69 W 2015

70 W 2015

71 W 2015

72 W 2015

73 W 2015

74 W 2015

75 W 2015

76 W 2015

77 W 2015

78 W 2015

79 W 2015

80 W 2015

81 W 2015

82 W 2015

83 W 2015

84 W 2015

85 W 2015
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                  Norwin Cross Country Girls' Meet Scoring
Date: September 16.2015

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 11:23 W N NEMETH 8 13 12:49 W GS SHOUP

2 3 11:49 W N CZAJOWSKI 9 14 12:52 W GS ANDERSON

3 4 11:57 W N SHAW 10 16 12:53 W GS HAKE

4 5 12:06 W N PLASSIO 11 22 13:15 W GS TANTO

5 6 12:14 W N DIETZ 12 29 13:47 W GS KALLOCK

15 50

6 7 12:23 W N HUDSON 13 40 14:19 W GS SLEZAK

7 8 12:23 W N SMELTZER 14 41 14:20 W GS JOHNSON

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 11:23 W N NEMETH 2 2 11:49 W I KESSLER

3 3 11:49 W N CZAJOWSKI 9 19 13:00 W I BOYER

4 4 11:57 W N SHAW 10 21 13:12 W I FANELLA

5 5 12:06 W N PLASSIO 11 24 13:30 W I SHERWOOD

6 6 12:14 W N DIETZ 12 27 13:44 W I PETERS

19 44

7 7 12:23 W N HUDSON 13 28 13:46 W I RUTLEDGE

8 8 12:23 W N SMELTZER 14 30 13:50 W I CAROFF

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

2 13 12:49 W GS SHOUP 1 2 11:49 W I KESSLER

3 14 12:52 W GS ANDERSON 5 19 13:00 W I BOYER

4 16 12:53 W GS HAKE 6 21 13:12 W I FANELLA

7 22 13:15 W GS TANTO 8 24 13:30 W I SHERWOOD

10 29 13:47 W GS KALLOCK 9 27 13:44 W I PETERS

26 29

13 40 14:19 W GS SLEZAK 11 28 13:46 W I RUTLEDGE

14 41 14:20 W GS JOHNSON 12 30 13:50 W I CAROFF

Greensburg Salem Indiana

Norwin Greensburg

Norwin Indiana



Norwin Cross Country Meet Scoring
Date: Wednesday September 16, 2015
Weather 82 Sunny pleasant
Teams Norwin--Greensburg Salem--Indiana
Location  Norwin Oak Hollow Park

Place Time Gender Team Name Year

1 10:06 M N SPATOLISANO 2015

2 10:12 M I BRANNAN 2015

3 10:13 M N HUSS 2015

4 10:14 M I YERGER 2015

5 10:25 M N JUBERT 2015

6 10:42 M N SHAVEL 2015

7 10:45 M N WEISENSEE 2015

8 10:46 M N BARNETT 2015

9 10:49 M N MCCUTCHEON 2015

10 10:50 M I ROADMAN 2015

11 10:53 M N TAROSKY 2015

12 11:10 M N ORNOWSKI 2015

13 11:13 M N CASPAR 2015

14 11:41 M I BECKWICH 2015

15 11:43 M N BAGGLIO 2015

16 11:55 M I SKURSKY 2015

17 11:59 M N DODARO 2015

18 12:04 M N ASH 2015

19 12:08 M N WHALEN 2015

20 12:09 M N LIAM MEYERS 2015

21 12:18 M I WEAVER 2015

22 12:21 M I MYERS 2015

23 12:21 M I THOME 2015

24 12:21 M N DEMARO 2015

25 12:31 M I SAWTELLE 2015

26 12:34 M N STEPHEN 2015

27 12:35 M GS KELLEY 2015

28 12:37 M N ANDERKOVITCH 2015

29 12:39 M N HITE 2015

30 12:43 M GS JOHNSON 2015

31 12:44 M N LIA  2015

32 12:49 M N SHIPLEY 2015

33 12:58 M N HINES 2015

34 13:07 M N NAFAA 2015

35 13:13 M I LYCHALK 2015

36 13:14 M N LOGAN MEYERS 2015

37 13:17 M N DAWSON 2015

38 13:19 M N ZACH NAPONIC 2015

39 13:20 M I SUTFIN 2015

40 13:21 M N BUGAY 2015

41 13:21 M I RESCHINI 2015

42 13:25 M N KLINGENSMITH 2015

43 13:27 M N SCHULLER 2015

44 13:27 M N TURCOVSKY 2015



45 13:34 M N POTTHOFF 2015

46 13:36 M N HLADEK 2015

47 13:38 M N VALMASSONI 2015

48 13:41 M I FISANICH 2015

49 14:11 M I LENZ 2015

50 14:18 M I BROWN 2015

51 14:36 M N RUSH 2015

52 14:39 M N ANTICOLE 2015

53 14:45 M N JANIGA 2015

54 14:47 M N MURPHY 2015

55 14:47 M N POWELL 2015

56 14:59 M N WATKINS 2015

57 15:07 M I WALTEMIRE 2015

58 15:13 M GS CUNNINGHAM 2015

59 15:23 M I FERGUSON 2015

60 15:29 M N ZULA 2015

61 15:50 M GS EVERETT 2015

62 15:53 M N SCHILLER 2015

63 16:10 M I VENNARD 2015

64 17:06 M GS MAUSER 2015

65 19:07 M I ALI 2015

66 M 2015

67 M 2015

68 M 2015

69 M 2015

70 M 2015

71 M 2015

72 M 2015

73 M 2015

74 M 2015

75 M 2015

76 M 2015

77 M 2015

78 M 2015

79 M 2015

80 M 2015

81 M 2015

82 M 2015

83 M 2015

84 M 2015

85 M 2015



                  Norwin Cross Country Boys' Meet Scoring
Date:

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 10:06 M N SPATOLISANO 8 27 12:35 M GS KELLEY
2 3 10:13 M N HUSS 9 30 12:43 M GS JOHNSON
3 5 10:25 M N JUBERT 10 58 15:13 M GS CUNNINGHAM
4 6 10:42 M N SHAVEL 11 61 15:50 M GS EVERETT
5 7 10:45 M N WEISENSEE 12 64 17:06 M GS MAUSER

15 50

6 8 10:46 M N BARNETT 13

7 9 10:49 M N MCCUTCHEON 14

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 10:06 M N SPATOLISANO 2 2 10:12 M I BRANNAN
3 3 10:13 M N HUSS 4 4 10:14 M I YERGER
5 5 10:25 M N JUBERT 10 10 10:50 M I ROADMAN
6 6 10:42 M N SHAVEL 11 14 11:41 M I BECKWICH
7 7 10:45 M N WEISENSEE 12 16 11:55 M I SKURSKY

22 39

8 8 10:46 M N BARNETT 13 21 12:18 M I WEAVER

9 9 10:49 M N MCCUTCHEON 14 22 12:21 M I MYERS

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

8 27 12:35 M GS KELLEY 1 2 10:12 M I BRANNAN
9 30 12:43 M GS JOHNSON 2 4 10:14 M I YERGER

10 58 15:13 M GS CUNNINGHAM 3 10 10:50 M I ROADMAN
11 61 15:50 M GS EVERETT 4 14 11:41 M I BECKWICH
12 64 17:06 M GS MAUSER 5 16 11:55 M I SKURSKY

50 15

13 6 21 12:18 M I WEAVER

14 7 22 12:21 M I MYERS

Norwin Greensburg Salem

Norwin Indiana

Greensburg Salem Indiana


